
Educational Services Commission
of Morris County

 Bid Results from February 26, 2019 March 13, 2019
Board Meeting

Route #
Aide 
(Y/N) Veh Type School Times Contractor Name 

Vehicle 
Per Diem

Inc/Dec 
Per Mile

Aide Per 
Diem

 Total Per 
Diem 

CS362 No 7 Pass Shepard School 8:20-2:20 F.S. Transportation $290.00 $1.99 $75.00 $290.00
CS363 Yes 7 Pass Pine Lakes School 8:55-3:20 A.F.M. Transportation $90.00 $1.00 $35.00 $125.00
CS364 Yes 7 Pass Gramon School 8:40-2:55 Rajak LLC $340.00 $4.00 $60.00 $400.00
CS365 Bids Rejected Rajak LLC $286.00 $4.00 $120.00 $286.00
Bid not accepted, cost is too hig. Only 1 bidder
CS366 No 7 Pass Winston Prep 8:15-3:00 Empire Transportation $165.00 $1.99 $45.00 $165.00
CS367 Bids Rejected Rajak LLC $385.00 $4.00 $105.00 $490.00
Bid not accepted, cost is too hig. Only 1 bidder
CS368 Route Cancelled 
CS369 Route Cancelled 
CS370 Route Cancelled 
CS371 Route Cancelled 
CS372 No 7 Pass Transitional Ed Center 8:30-2:00 Cassidy Transportation $197.00 $0.90 $87.00 $197.00
CS373 Yes 7 Pass Regional Day @ Park Lake School 8:45-2:30 Best Trans Group $195.00 $2.50 $55.00 $250.00
CS375 No 7 Pass Holmstead School 8:20-2:15 Cassidy Transportation $243.00 $0.90 $87.00 $243.00
CS376 Yes 7 Pass Academy 360 9:00-3:00 Empire Transportation $180.00 $1.99 $45.00 $225.00
CS377 Yes 7 Pass Douglas Developmental Center 9:00-3:00 Cassidy Transportation $256.00 $0.99 $87.00 $343.00
CS378 Yes 7 Pass Academy 360 9:00-3:00 Empire Transportation $182.00 $1.99 $58.00 $240.00
CS379 Route Cancelled
CS380 No 7 Pass Chancellor Academy 8:00-2:00 Cassidy Transportation $219.00 $0.99 $87.00 $219.00
CS381 No 7 Pass Transitional Ed Center 8:30-2:00 Cassidy Transportation $177.00 $0.99 $87.00 $177.00
CS382 Yes W/C Lift PG Chambers 9:00-3:00 First Care Medical Transportatio $285.00 $0.90 $45.00 $330.00
CS383 No 7 Pass Rutgers Day School 9:00-3:00 F.S. Transportation $298.00 $1.99 $70.00 $298.00
CS384 Bids Rejected Jaris Transportation $340.00 $4.50 $70.00 $410.00
Bid not accepted, cost is too hig. Only 1 bidder
CS385 No 7 Pass Sage Day School 8:00-2:30 Lenoir's Transport $164.00 $2.00 $40.00 $164.00
CS386 Route Cancelled
CS387 No W/C Lift Matheny School 9:45-4:00 Reliable Care Transportation $210.00 $2.00 $30.00 $210.00
CS388 No 7 Pass Paradim Theraputic Day School 8:30-3:00 Alyft Transport LLC $207.00 $0.90 $81.00 $207.00

Page 1 of 1 Results of Bid February 26 2019 (002).xlsx 3/8/2019


